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State of Utah Purchasing 
School Supplies – Curriculum ‐ Games 
 

 
 
Contract Start:   August 1, 2023          Contract Expiration:  July 31, 2028             Renewal Options: None 
 
Arts / School Supply / Games Buyer:  Julie Fisher  E‐mail:  jlfisher@graniteschools.org 
Science / STEM / Athletic Buyer:  Angela Pontius  E‐mail:  alpontius@graniteschools.org  

 
 
The contracts below allow you to choose from multiple vendors based on the category awarded.  For detailed contract information, please visit the state of 
Utah’s contract site at https://statecontracts.utah.gov/Home/Search  Search by contract number. Because the pricing and discounts vary, and we are often able 
to obtain better pricing, it is recommended you obtain a quote from one or more vendor.   

Follow fiscal policy to purchase using PCard, Pay Voucher, or by entering a requisition into QCC / QSS. 
 

Vendor  Contract #  Contact Information  Award Category  Discount  
ASI Associates Inc dba Arbor 
Scientific 

MA4160  angie@arborsci.com  
Angela Wisniewski 
(801) 367‐6695 x102 

Scientific Curriculum  0% discount off list price 

Barnes & Noble Booksellers 
Inc 

MA4172  dfederico@bn.com 
Debby Federico 
(702) 373‐4804 

Educational Toys and Games 
Curriculum Materials  
Educational Supplies 

1% discount off list price 
(larger discounts may be 

available for large quantities) 
Barupon  MA4167  rupa@barupon.com   

(347) 892‐2222 
Educational Toys and Games 
Curriculum Materials  
Scientific Curriculum 
Curriculum Art Supplies 
Educational Supplies 

5% discount off list price 

Blick Art Materials LLC  MA4169  Contracts@dickblick.com 
(800) 704‐7744 

Curriculum Art Supplies  20% off catalog stocked items 
(does not apply to sale and 
website only or items drop‐

shipped from another vendor. 
May be additional shipping 
costs for large objects.) 
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Vendor  Contract #  Contact Information  Award Category  Discount  
BSN Sports LLC  MA4166  ragustin@bsnsports.com 

Ruben Agustin 
(909) 618‐5506 

Educational Toys and Games  10% off list pricing 

Carolina Biological Supply 
Company 

MA4161  Gray.Amick@carolina.com  
Gray Amick 
(336) 586‐4422 

Curriculum Materials  
Scientific Curriculum 
Curriculum Art Supplies 

5% off list pricing 

Flinn Scientific  MA4159  scomperda@flinnsci.com  
Scott Comperda 
(630) 389‐3828 

Scientific Curriculum  5% discount off list price 
(does not apply to some brand 
name lab materials. Additional 
cost for shipping of larger items) 

Kaplan Early Learning 
Company 

MA4170  bids@kaplanco.com 
Elizabeth Patterson 
(800) 334‐2014 

Educational Toys and Games 
Curriculum Materials  
Curriculum Art Supplies 

15% off list pricing 
(Contract does not apply to 

playgrounds) 
Lakeshore Learning 
Materials LLC 

MA4163  bbarney@lakeshorelearning.com 
Brian Barney 
(801) 633‐9390 
Online Account can be created 

Educational Toys and Games 
Curriculum Materials  
Curriculum Art Supplies 
Educational Supplies 

7% off list pricing 
(this contract does not include 

furniture) 

Really Good Stuff LLC  MA4165  aczesnowski@reallygoodstuff.com 
Anthony Czesnowski 
(877) 867‐1920 

Educational Toys and Games 
Curriculum Materials  
Curriculum Art Supplies 
Educational Supplies 

3% off list pricing 

School Specialty LLC  MA4162  melissa.brewer@schoolspecialty.com  
Melissa Brewer 
(385) 566‐5788 
Online Account can be created 

Educational Toys and Games 
Curriculum Materials  
Scientific Curriculum 
Curriculum Art Supplies 
Educational Supplies 

34% discount off list price 
(discount does not apply to sale, 
clearance, live specimens, or 

hazardous material) 

Sunstone Pottery & Supply 
Inc 

MA4164  sunstonesupply@gmail.com 
(435) 640‐0977 

Curriculum Art Supplies  5% off list pricing 
(may be deeper discounts for 

larger quantities)  
 


